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Milbank High School 

  
JA Titan    
Fall Semester     
Classroom Visit Schedule                          Activity # 
Monday, November 17, 2025                               1 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025                              2 
Wednesday, November 29, 2025                         3 
Thursday, November 20, 2025                             4 
Friday, November 21, 2025                                  5 
Monday, November 24, 2025               Make-up date (or schedule individually with teacher) 
  
            
Spring Semester     
Classroom Visit Schedule                          Activity # 
Monday, March 2, 2026                                      1 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026                                     2 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026                                3 
Thursday, March 5, 2026                                    4 
Friday, March 6, 2026                                         5 
Monday, March 9, 2026                     Make-up date (or schedule individually with teacher)   
  
 


